
6.15-5.39 Hawaiian Harmonies
6. 0 Budget of Sport from "The
Sportsman"6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.45 After Dinner Music
7.30 Gardening Talk7.46 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 Symphonie Fantastidte
(Berlioz), Paris Symphony
Orchestra conducted by Selmar
Meyrowiltz
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.25 St. Andrew’s Day Pro-
gramme by the Piping Society ofSouthland
10, 0 Close down

Friday. November 303ZB nen me
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with Jasper
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.1% Three Generations
10.3 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12. 0 Lunch Music
2.30 p.m. Home Service session
3. 0 The Life of Mary Southern(first broadcast)4. Women’s World (Marina)6. 0 Uncle Tom and the Merry-makers
6.15 London News6.30 Alphabetical Requests(Thea and Eric)eee

7.16 Album of Life
7.30 Here are the Facts7.45 Musical Quiz8. 0 Current Ceilng Prices8.5 The Man | Might Have
Married
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 His Last Plunge
9. 5 Doctor Mac
9.20 Drama of Medicine
10. 0 Sports Preview (Bill
Meredith)
10.15 Lumsdaine and Farmilo
11. 0 London News
11.15 Just on the Corner of Dream
Street
12. 0 Close down

Ze cee
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Songs of Good Cheer
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.10 Shopping Reporter1.30 p.m. Christmas Shoppers’
session
2.15 Reserved
2.30 Home Service session3.0 For Ever Young4. 0 Women’s World
6.15 London News
6.30 Footsteps of Fate7.15 Album of Life

7.30 Here Are the Facts
7.45 Musical Quiz
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man I Might Have
Married
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Talent Quest
8. 0 Doctor. Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine
9.30 Recordings
10.

0
Your Lucky Request ses-

sion
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

3Z CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
0. 0 Judy and Jane0.15 Piano Parade |
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11.10 Shopping Reporter’s session
(Elizabeth Anne)12. O Lunchtime Fare
1.30 p.m. Xmas Shoppers’ session2.15 Reserved
2.30 Home Service’ session
(Nancy) .
3. 0 Celebrity Interlude4. 0 Woman’s World (Joan)4.45 The Children’s session, with
Grace and Jacko, beginning withFunland Express

_-

5. 0 Six Clues to Adventure
6. 0 Places and People (Teddy
Grundy)
6.15 London News
6.30 Curtain Call
6.45 Junior Sports Session7.15 Album of Life
7.30 Here Are the Facts
7.45 Scrap Book
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man I Might Have
Married
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Looking on the Bright
Side
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine
10. 0 The Toff, 3ZB’s Racing Re-
porter
10.15 Radio Nightcaps (Jack
Maybury)
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

AGE ene1310 k.c. 229 m.

. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
Health TalkAunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling PricesJudy and JaneRadio Sunshine
Ma Perkins
Big Sister
Shopping Reporter (Jessie)Lunch Hour Tunes
p.m. Luncheon Melodies2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce) |.
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3. 0 For Ever: Young
‘4. 0 Women's. World (Tul)
5.45 The Children’s: session
6. 0 Selected from the Shelves
6.15 London News30 Pedlar’s Pack. .-15 Album of, Life™ .
30 Here are the Facts
QO Current Mae Prices4ing Man ight: Have

6
7
7
8
3
ied

8. o
wood
Holida

5 The Sunbeams’ meo
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine
0. 0 The Rajah’s Racer0.30 The Weekend and
Sporting Preview (Bernie1. 0 London News
1.15 Night Owl session.1.45 At Close of Day.2.0 Close down

22, PALMERSTON: Nth.1400 ke, 214m
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Good Morning.
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
6..Op.m. Variety6.15 _London News
7.16 Album of Life
7.30 The Man 14 Might HaveMarried8.0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 5 For Ever Young8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8:35 Young Farmers’ Ciub see-sion t

9. 0 Doctor Mac x

9.16 Drama of Medicine
9.40 Preview of the Weekend
Sport (Fred Murphy)10.
oO Closedown

Dull Brittle
HAIR
isoften asignoffurther
trouble:TrySilvikrin-
triedandprovenremedy
for many hair troubles
~before it is too late.
Silvikrin contains ele-
mentswhicharepartof
the hair's natural food;
Obtainable from all
chemists,storesand
bairdressers;

SivikunFor THE HAiR
DrugsLtd,, I45SydneyRoad,London,NIO.45

Silvikrin

#ain

JonicLotion

KateAndKen;AllHEALTH iNSPECTANT
insistOnKwikodisinFEcTANT
inhiddem PLACES GERMSWillLuRK
BUTKwikoStopSTheirDirtyWork:

ector

Kwiko Fluid Disinfectant
GivesKWIKERresultswitb lesseffort:
Theidealgermicideforallhard-
to-get-atPlaces.

EDisinfectstshordag8 tiandavatoy;Fast,effcientandeconomical inuse

Glams ask yowtStotetot{Kwiko(Quick-0)Fluid DisinFECTANT
MasterDistributors:

SPEEDWAYPRODUCTSLTD (MerchandiseDepts)
Auckland,Wellington,Christchurch,Dunedina FD.2.12

NsPetor

7

FLUID

VSiNcecTa

TchsCnes

LAST NIGHT
HAD A
SICK
HEADACHE

TO-DAY
FEELFINE!
Gentlyandpaturally,whlleyouslecp;
doseofBeecham'8Pillstakenatbedtime
will correcta digestiveupsetand relieve
4sickbeadache: Wbeomoringcomes
yoursystemwill act 28 dature intended
andyouwillfeelinthebestofbealth:
Pwrelygegetabk

BeechaitsSold PilksEggryinkero Z
Agents: Harold F Ritohle (Nz) Ltdwt104-8 Dixon 8treet; Wellington:
Proprietors: Beechams PlllsLtd,8t.Helens,England
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